
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

No. 
37 
47 
41 
75 
98 
64 
30 

Name 
Timmie Blythe 
Per Rydergren Becker 
Åke Rydergren 
Niklas Ekdahl 
Kevin Wallberg 
Anders Berglund 
Rasmus Rydén 

Class 
Senior Open 

Senior Open 

Senior Open 

Senior Open 

Senior Open 

Senior Open 

Senior 40 

Best Tm 
1:06.966 
1:07.982 
1:08.156 
1:09.094 
1:10.330 
1:11.804 
1:19.369 

Diff 

1.016 
1.190 
2.128 
3.364 
4.838 

12.403 

Best Speed 
61,554 
60,634 
60,479 
59,658 
58,609 
57,406 
51,935 

In Lap 
2 
6 
1 
1 
6 
1 
4 

Nat/State 
SWEDEN 
SWEDEN 
SWEDEN 
SWEDEN 
SWEDEN 
SWEDEN 
SWEDEN 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 2025-09-07 09:46:05 

Tidtagning & Sekretariat: Johanna Rydergren 

Tävlingsledare: Patrik Marklund 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Rydergren Racing 

RM Finalen Kalmar 
Minimoto Senior 40 & Senior Open 

Träning - Warmup 

Practice started at 9:32:18 

Skogstorp motorbana 1,145 km 

2025-09-07 09:30 


