

RM Finalen Kalmar

Sorted on best lap time

Minimoto Senior 40 & Senior Open

Skogstorp motorbana 1,145 km

Träning - Warmup

2025-09-07 09:30

Practice started at 9:32:18

Pos	No.	Name	Class	Best Tm	Diff	Best Speed	In Lap	Nat/State
1	37	Timmie Blythe	Senior Open	1:06.966		61,554	2	SWEDEN
2	47	Per Rydergren Becker	Senior Open	1:07.982	1.016	60,634	6	SWEDEN
3	41	Åke Rydergren	Senior Open	1:08.156	1.190	60,479	1	SWEDEN
4	75	Niklas Ekdahl	Senior Open	1:09.094	2.128	59,658	1	SWEDEN
5	98	Kevin Wallberg	Senior Open	1:10.330	3.364	58,609	6	SWEDEN
6	64	Anders Berglund	Senior Open	1:11.804	4.838	57,406	1	SWEDEN
7	30	Rasmus Rydén	Senior 40	1:19.369	12.403	51,935	4	SWEDEN